
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.

95
1

88
111

8
76
38
49
7

41
11
16
98
20
64
93
6

72
17

131
5

67
69
48
26

55
24
14

12
60
28
4

91

Name

Fabrizio PELLIZZON
Viktor KISPATAKI
Roland RESCH
Ireneusz SYKORA
Radomil ROUS
Helmut SCHLEINDLHUBER
Klaus GRAMMER
Mike WOHNER
Vladimir RUZA
Stefan SCHRAMMEL
Michael RICHTER
Ionut MISTODE
Janusz OSKALDOWICZ
Ionel PASCOTA
Christian WEBER
Mihail IVANOV
Raymond BOROWCZAK
Kurt WOGOWITSCH
Miroslav GROCHAL
Daniel VARGOLICI
Jaromir SVEC
Harald PORTSCHY
Manuel SCHLEINDLHUBER
Marius Iulian SOROS
Bogdan MIHALACHE

Michal FILLA
Marko JERMAN
Gregory JUNOD
Günther SENDLHOFER
Christoph JÄGER
Mandy SCHOSTER
Zbynek CECH
Henrich MEGELA

Nat.

I
H
A
PL
CZ
A
A
A
SK
A
A
RO
PL
RO
A
BG
CZ
A
CZ
RO
CZ
A
A
RO
RO

CZ
SLO
CH

A
A
A
CZ
SK

FMN

FMI
MAMS
OeAMTC
PZM
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
SMF
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
FRM
PZM
FRM
OeAMTC
BMF
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
FRM
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
FRM
FRM

ACCR
AMZS
SMF

OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
SMF

Team

O.Tenni
Protech
Team Reitwagen Resch R.
Sykora Ireneusz
KRTZ IV.
MSC Zeillern
Lietz Sport
Inco Ziegelwagner Rock Oil
SG Fix Racing
Alpe Adria Moto Team
2-Rad Börse
BGS Motorsport Bucuresti
BMW Petronas T.G.Motors
Pascota Racing Team
Weber Christian
Prima Build
Borowczak Raymond
Cash Point
Miroslav Grochal
Amckart Bucuresti
MF Corse
Portschy Harald
MSC Zeillern
Amckart Bucuresti
Pascota i.i. RT Timisoara

BMW Invelt Team
MD Depala vas
Yamaha Dunlop Maco Team

2RadBörse
Jäger Christoph
Schoster Manfred
Zbynek Cech
VM Racing

Motorcycle

Aprilia
Honda
KTM
BMW
Yamaha
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
Suzuki
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
BMW
Aprilia
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki

BMW
Honda
Yamaha

Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
BMW
Ducati

Tyres

Du
Pi
Pi

Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Du

Du
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Du
Pi

Pi
Du
Du

Du
Du
Du

Pi

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13

14
8
6
6
6
5
3

Total Tm

29:13.126
29:24.016
29:32.514
29:37.629
29:39.425
29:46.388
29:59.430
29:59.811
30:00.900
30:03.311
30:15.325
30:17.142
30:19.067
30:19.660
30:38.495
30:40.874
30:42.641
31:01.731
31:01.986
31:13.017
31:13.965
29:19.576
29:24.800
29:18.470
30:19.549

27:16.738
16:22.812
11:45.306
12:30.995
13:02.464
10:50.397
6:53.691

Diff

10.890
19.388
24.503
26.299
33.262
46.304
46.685
47.774
50.185

1:02.199
1:04.016
1:05.941
1:06.534
1:25.369
1:27.748
1:29.515
1:48.605
1:48.860
1:59.891
2:00.839

1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

10.890

Avg. Speed

146,002

Best Lap Tm

1:55.768

Best Spd

147,398

Best Lap by

14 - Gregory JUNOD

Printed: 2011.06.05. 16:57:43

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Pannonia-ring 03. - 05. Jun. 2011

AA IOEM SBK

UNOFFICIAL RESULT

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:25:32

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2011.06.05. 15:45

UEM Alpe Adria Championship
Castrol Silver Cup
UEM Championship qualification



Starting Grid
POLE POSITION

 1 1
95 F. PELLIZZON

1:54.420

 1 2
14 Gregory JUNOD

1:54.699

 1 3
55 Michal FILLA

1:54.788

 1 4
1 Viktor KISPATAKI

1:54.820

 2 5
8 Radomil ROUS

1:55.686

 2 6
88 Roland RESCH

1:56.266

 2 7
12 G. S.
1:56.571

 2 8
76 H. S.
1:56.755

 3 9
111 I. SYKORA

1:57.174

 3 10
24 Marko JERMAN

1:57.222

 3 11
49 Mike WOHNER

1:57.494

 3 12
41 S. SCHRAMMEL

1:57.539

 4 13
38 K. GRAMMER

1:58.002

 4 14
7 Vladimir RUZA

1:58.266

 4 15
20 Ionel PASCOTA

1:58.376

 4 16
16 Ionut MISTODE

1:58.928

 5 17
64 C. WEBER

1:59.501

 5 18
11 M. RICHTER

1:59.613

 5 19
25 F. VETRÁK

1:59.766

 5 20
98 J. O.
2:00.265

 6 21
93 Mihail IVANOV

2:00.727

 6 22
69 M. S.
2:01.049

 6 23
6 R. BOROWCZAK

2:01.826

 6 24
17 M. GROCHAL

2:02.224

 7 25
72 K. W.
2:02.287

 7 26
91 H. MEGELA

2:02.319

 7 27
131 D. VARGOLICI

2:02.473

 7 28
28 M. SCHOSTER

2:04.197

 8 29
67 H. PORTSCHY

2:04.304

 8 30
5 Jaromir SVEC

2:04.427

 8 31
4 Zbynek CECH

2:04.702

 8 32
60 C. JÄGER

2:07.168

 9 33
48 M. SOROS

2:11.863

 9 34
26 B. MIHALACHE

2:15.748

Printed: 2011.06.04. 16:05:19

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Pannonia-ring 03. - 05. Jun. 2011

AA IOEM SBK

UNOFFICIAL STARTING GRID

Race (15 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2011.06.05. 15:45

UEM Alpe Adria Championship
Castrol Silver Cup
UEM Championship qualification



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

No.

95
14
55
1
8
88
12
76
111
24
49
41
38
7
20
16
64
11
25
98
93
69
6
17
72
91
131
28
67
5
4
60
57
48
26

Name

Fabrizio PELLIZZON
Gregory JUNOD
Michal FILLA
Viktor KISPATAKI
Radomil ROUS
Roland RESCH
Günther SENDLHOFER
Helmut SCHLEINDLHUBER
Ireneusz SYKORA
Marko JERMAN
Mike WOHNER
Stefan SCHRAMMEL
Klaus GRAMMER
Vladimir RUZA
Ionel PASCOTA
Ionut MISTODE
Christian WEBER
Michael RICHTER
Frantisek VETRÁK
Janusz OSKALDOWICZ
Mihail IVANOV
Manuel SCHLEINDLHUBER
Raymond BOROWCZAK
Miroslav GROCHAL
Kurt WOGOWITSCH
Henrich MEGELA
Daniel VARGOLICI
Mandy SCHOSTER
Harald PORTSCHY
Jaromir SVEC
Zbynek CECH
Christoph JÄGER
Zdenek BRABEC
Marius Iulian SOROS
Bogdan MIHALACHE

Nat.

I
CH
CZ
H
CZ
A
A
A
PL
SLO
A
A
A
SK
RO
RO
A
A
SK
PL
BG
A
CZ
CZ
A
SK
RO
A
A
CZ
CZ
A
CZ
RO
RO

FMN

FMI
SMF
ACCR
MAMS
ACCR
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
PZM
AMZS
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
SMF
FRM
FRM
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
SMF
PZM
BMF
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
SMF
FRM
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
FRM
FRM

Team

O.Tenni
Yamaha Dunlop Maco Team
BMW Invelt Team
Protech
KRTZ IV.
Team Reitwagen Resch R.
2RadBörse
MSC Zeillern
Sykora Ireneusz
MD Depala vas
Inco Ziegelwagner Rock Oil
Alpe Adria Moto Team
Lietz Sport
SG Fix Racing
Pascota Racing Team
BGS Motorsport Bucuresti
Weber Christian
2-Rad Börse
VM Racing
BMW Petronas T.G.Motors
Prima Build
MSC Zeillern
Borowczak Raymond
Miroslav Grochal
Cash Point
VM Racing
Amckart Bucuresti
Schoster Manfred
Portschy Harald
MF Corse
Zbynek Cech
Jäger Christoph
CAINE Eagle Racing
Amckart Bucuresti
Pascota i.i. RT Timisoara

Motorcycle

Aprilia
Yamaha
BMW
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
Honda
BMW
BMW
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
Suzuki
Honda
BMW
BMW
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Ducati
BMW
Suzuki
Suzuki
Aprilia
BMW
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki

Tyres

Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Pi

Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi

Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Du

Du
Du

Q 1 Best Tm

1:56.429
1:56.040
1:56.447
1:54.857
1:56.962
1:57.979
1:56.571
1:56.755
1:58.885
1:59.066
1:58.797
1:57.941
1:58.238
1:59.287
1:58.596
1:59.931
2:00.877
1:59.907
1:59.766
2:01.978
2:01.830
2:01.049
2:02.319
2:05.034
2:03.671
2:02.319
2:02.473
2:04.197
2:04.485
2:06.230
2:04.702
2:07.168
2:10.640
2:11.863
2:19.025

Q 2 Best Tm

1:54.420
1:54.699
1:54.788
1:54.820
1:55.686
1:56.266
1:57.325
1:58.735
1:57.174
1:57.222
1:57.494
1:57.539
1:58.002
1:58.266
1:58.376
1:58.928
1:59.501
1:59.613

2:00.265
2:00.727
2:03.454
2:01.826
2:02.224
2:02.287
2:03.688
2:03.377
2:04.939
2:04.304
2:04.427
2:04.809
2:08.200

2:15.748

Printed: 2011.06.04. 16:04:19

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Pannonia-ring 03. - 05. Jun. 2011
AA IOEM SBK

1st + 2nd Official practice

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

UEM Alpe Adria Championship
Castrol Silver Cup
UEM Championship qualification


